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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2020/2/1 Sat 98,131 35,650 133,781 
2020/2/2 Sun 91,405 31,101 122,506 
2020/2/3 Mon 95,272 33,394 128,666 
2020/2/4 Tue 95,637 34,377 130,014 
2020/2/5 Wed 97,627 34,444 132,071 
2020/2/6 Thu 98,875 33,812 132,687 
2020/2/7 Fri 107,826 36,708 144,534 
2020/2/8 Sat 96,243 35,976 132,219 
2020/2/9 Sun 94,615 31,663 126,278 
2020/2/10 Mon 92,075 30,612 122,687 
2020/2/11 Tue 90,219 30,033 120,252 
2020/2/12 Wed 90,930 31,067 121,997 
2020/2/13 Thu 91,709 30,337 122,046 
2020/2/14 Fri 106,336 34,042 140,378 
2020/2/15 Sat 100,862 32,727 133,589 
2020/2/16 Sun 95,248 29,040 124,288 
2020/2/17 Mon 84,882 28,372 113,254 
2020/2/18 Tue 87,375 29,415 116,790 
2020/2/19 Wed 87,523 30,023 117,546 
2020/2/20 Thu 86,818 29,390 116,208 
2020/2/21 Fri 99,660 32,705 132,365 
2020/2/22 Sat 92,322 30,851 123,173 
2020/2/23 Sun 83,663 26,117 109,780 
2020/2/24 Mon 85,745 29,466 115,211 
2020/2/25 Tue 90,039 29,728 119,767 
2020/2/26 Wed 92,614 31,521 124,135 
2020/2/27 Thu 113,655 34,119 147,774 
2020/2/28 Fri 97,607 32,059 129,666 
2020/2/29 Sat 91,266 29,824 121,090 

2,736,179 918,573 3,654,752 

94,351 31,675 126,026 
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